,‘% Sri Shanmugha College of Englneerlng and Technology
Academic Calendar UG EVEN Semester (2016-17)

L CWD DAY _Date 8 ter Schedul
1 __Monday | 2-Jan-2017 _Reonening for LILULLY
2 Tuesdav | 3slan-2017
K] _Wednesday | d-Jan-2017
4 Thursday | S-lan-2017
3 Friday | 6-lan-2017
6 Saturday 7Jan-2017 Communication skill development Clab(G8SD €lub)
1 _Monday | 9~Jan-2017
8 Tuesday | 10-Jan-2017
2 _Wednesday | 11-Jan-2017
10 Thursday | 12-1an-2017 __Project Review-l
1 Friday 13Jan-2017 CSD Club - Just a Minute (TI year)/Higher Education Cell Nest Social
N 12 | Tuesday 2017
N 13 18-1an-2017
d 14 Thursdav | 19-Jan-2017 UNIT-1COMPLETION
15 _ Fridav | 20-Jan-2017 PLC.Workshon-ECE
16 Saturda 21Jan-2017 Class Conimittee/Meeting-I /Design Waorkshop-Mech&Civil/ CSD Club-
y Dumbcharades-I11 year
17 23-Jan-2017
18 Tuesday 24-Jan-2017
2017
22 | Monday | 30-Jan-2017 ____Internal Test-1
23 Tuesday 31-Jan-2017 ___InfernatTest-I
24 Wednesday | 1-Feb-2017 ___Internal Test-I
25 \2 2-Feb-2017 ~__Internal Test-1
26 Friday _3-Feb-2017 ___Internal Test-l
27 Satu r(ﬁy 4-Feb-2017 Guest Lecture-I (S&H)/Power Semina-ICT ACT/CSD Club-Vocabulary
28 | 6-Feb-2017 __Internal Test-l
29 Tuesday 7-Feb-2017
_JB_WL_LW- 52017 UNIT-Il COMPLETION
’ : 31 | 9-Feb-2017 :
2 32 Friday 10-Feb-2017 ¥
CSD Glub-Drama(ll Year)/Photography club- Photography

33 Saturday 11-Feb-2017 - » sesslonl/Roboﬂcs Club-Worksho :
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A SN dav
14 Monday -Feh-2017
25 Tuesday 14-Feb-2017
36| Wednesday | 2017 _Prolect Review-ll
27 -2017
g Friday ]1.[:];-2017
o Sakardsy 18-Feb-2017 Workshop-Mech&Civil /CSD Club-Story Telling (III Year)/Mathematics
zn.E:h-ﬂ)l 2
41  Tuesday 21-Feb-2017
42 22-Feh-2017
43 Thursday | 23-Feb-2017 ___Conference-CSE/ECE
Guest Lecture-Il (S&H)/Con(erenco-MEC H&CIVIL/ UNIT-I11
44, Friday 24-Feb-2017 COMPLETION

45 Saturda 25-Feb-2017 D Club -Singing (1V Year /Musie Club-Band Musi¢ Displa

Monday | 27-Feh-2017
47 | Tuesday Mﬂm‘— ‘
48 y -Mar-2017 ~__Motivational Proeram-l Year
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—CWD DAY Date Semester Schedule
42 _2-Mar-2017
—S0__|  Frday | 3-Mar-2017
51 Saturday | 4-Mar-2017 CSD Club-Essay & Poem Writing (I Year)/
2 [ 6-Mar:2017 Internal-1l
~X] T |_7-Mar-2017 Internal-Il__
L S54__| Wednesday | 8-Mar-2017 _Internal-Il
|55 | Thorsday | 9-Mar-2017 _Internal-Il__
56 | Fridav | 5 —Internal-Il__ h
57 Saturday | 11-Mar-2017 | CSP Club-Tongue Twister-Il Year/Photography club- Photograpny
S8 | Internal-IL
|59 | Tuesdav | 14-Mar-2017 UNIT-IV COMPLETION
60 __| Wednesday | 15-Mar-2017 Project Review-1IL
61| Thursday .| 16-Mar-2017
62 Friday | 17-Mar-2017 Guest Lecture-ECE(EME)
6 Saturday | 18-Mar2017 | GuestLecture-CSE(DAA&AI)/Innovators club (ADD ZAP)-Project
| 20-Mar-2017 Guest Lecture ECE (CT)
65 Tuesday | 21-Mar-2017
61 Thursdav -Mar-:
Mar-2017 __ANNUAL/SPORTS DAY
69 Saturda 25-Mar-2017 G UATION DAY/CSD Club-Presentation(IV Year
0 _Monday | 27<Mar-2017
11 Tuesday | 28-Mar-2017
2 W, | 29-Mar-2017 Telugu New Year
13 Thursday | 30-Mar-2017
74 Fridav | 31-Mar-2017
75 R ST BT UNIT-V COMPLETION/Class Committee Meeting-II/EDC-
Y P Entrepreneurship Program
76 |_3-Aor-2017 Internal-I1
77 | Tuesday 4-Apr-2017 Internal-II1
78 Wednesday | S-Apr- Internal-II1
79 Thursday | 6-Apr-2017 Internal-I11
80 1 Friday |{ 7-Apr-20: Internal-1Il
82 | Mondav | 10:-Apr-2017
83 Tuesdav | 11-Aor-2017
|84 | Wednesdav | 12-Apr-2017
88 Monday | 17-Anr-2017
89 Tuesdav . | 18-Apr-2017
90 | Wednesday | 19-Anr-
91 Thursdav | 20-Apr-2017
92 Friday . | 21-Apr-2017 —Guest Lecture-IIT (S&H)
|94 | Monday | 24-Aor2017 | e
|95 | Tuesday | =2017
96 | Wednesday | 26-Anr-2017
97 Thursday | 27-Apr-2017
|98 | Friday | 28-Apr-2017
99 Saturday | 29-Apr-2017
100 | Sunday | 30-Apr-2017
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Sri Shanmugha College of Engineering and Technology

Academic Calendar for First Year ODD Semester (2016-17)
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Sun | IB-Aug- in DAY -2016
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| Wed | 31-Aug-2016 DAILY TEST-3 € | Wed | 2-Nov2016
BAILY TEST-Z :
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Sri Shanmugha ¢ olloge of Engineering and Technology
Aeadomie Calondur UG ODD Semuater (201¢-17)
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